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WALT: Read simple scales for measurement
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A) 400g

A)
B)
C)
D)
E)

400g
100g
800g
5009
1kg

Mark these readings on the scale,

(a) is done for you as an example...

F)
G)
H)
I)
J)

200g
300g
250g
9509
50g

WALT: Read simple scales for measurement

B
A) 400g

Mark these readings on the scale,

(a) is done for you as an example...
A) 400g F) 200g
B) 100g G) 3009
C) 800g H) 250g
D) 5009 I) 950g
E) 1kg J) 50g



